264
Voltage Monitoring with Analog Output
10   11
7
1
5
  24 Vdc
230 Vac

Rated current consumption
Polarization protection
Cross connection above
Cross connection below
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Factory setting
Dimensions W/L/H mm (in.)
Weight
Approvals
Schematic circuit diagram
Type Part No.
WAS2 VMA VAC 8581220000
WAZ2 VMA VAC 8581230000
Connection 1: 0 V GND
Connection 2: 0…30 VAC/30 kΩ
Connection 3: 0…70 VAC/70 kΩ
Connection 4: 0…130 VAC/130 kΩ
Connection 5: 0…250 VAC/250 kΩ
Connection 6: 0…450 VAC/450 kΩ
40 Hz…400 Hz sine wave
1.3 % (40 Hz…60 Hz) typ. 1 %
2.0 % (70 Hz…400 Hz) typ. 1.5 %
450 VACeff